
f 

f 

Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

i 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5/ 9 9 

Pursuant to section 96/89 of the Insolvency Act F 
1986 H 

For Official|Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

i 

Company Number 

07256944 

Name of Company 
(2) Insert full name of (a) Sjhut: Consulting Limited ! 
company 1 

! 

() insert full name and 1 (b) i 
addresses Bijal Shah : 

RE10 (South East) Limited 
27 Church Street | 
Rickmansworth 
Hertfordshire ! 
WD3 10E ! 

t 

{c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at (c) 06 January 2015 

! h 

Signed Date 7 January 2015 | 

Pr fs For Official Use | 
esenter’s name, RE10 (South East) Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
en eres 27 Church Street | ; 

Rickmansworth 
Hertfordshire 

*A3YQH6US* 
A07 09/01/2015 #110 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Sjhuti Consulting Limited 

on the 06 January 2015, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName GspecP _v. Juul . 

| Signed hws ‘ 
| 

| 
| 

| 

Dated (1-15: 

Signature. Date 06 January 2015 



Sjhuti Consulting Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Book Debts 

Directors Loans 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature AQ hun 

Book Value Estimated to Realige 

1,666 Nil 

154,502 ; Uncertain 

43,434 43,434 

43,434 

Date 06 January 2015 



! 

A1 — Summary of liabilities H 

Estimated to Realis¢ 

i 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors I. 434 
(carried from page A) i 

Preferential creditors: f 
9] 

Total Preferentral Claim 0 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors’ 43,434 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 43,434 

Debts secured by floating charges 

0 

0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floatng charges . 43,434 

43,434 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferenta! claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs 177,146 

Trade Creditor 2,560 

(179,706) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferental creditors £ (136,272) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 101 

(101) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (136,373) 

Signature AOLt- Date 06 January 2015 



S1oz 
Aenuer 

90: 
aeq 

o
Y
 

aunyeubls 

{o 
| 02 

S02'6213 
| 

l 
818901 

| 

fo 
| 00 099'z3 

| 
XdE 

Z1S 
‘auysyeg 

‘YBnoIg 
‘peoy 

uOWeD 
LE 

| 
anus sepuMed 

¥6 GOW'8015 

pnur despues | 

sequiewl 
enjea 

[eU|WON 
| 
Seseyg 

JO 
‘ON 

eueyg 
jo 

edAy 
{epoajsod 

yyy) 
sseuppy 

40 
JOpOYyoseys 

Jo 
oweEN 

S
Y
a
S
W
3
A
W
 
A
N
V
d
W
O
S
 

1 
cs)


